
Resultat Dvardala - Träffen Fält

Preliminärt Resultat
 Pl.   Skytt   Klubb  Tr / Fi Pm   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sär Std    

 Klass: C1

1 Patrik Eriksson   Oxelösunds PK 41 / 31 25p C1 6/2 6/4 3/3 4/1 6/5 5/5 5/5 6/6 B

2 Oscar Andersson   Överums PK 40 / 30 44p C1 6/2 4/3 5/4 5/1 5/5 6/6 4/4 5/5 B

3 Oscar Barrestål   Linköpings SF 40 / 29 21p C1 6/2 5/4 5/4 5/1 4/4 5/5 4/3 6/6 B

4 Joakim Thorhagen   Gripen PK 39 / 31 26p C1 5/2 5/4 6/5 3/1 3/3 5/5 6/5 6/6

5 Fredrik Lind   Åby SK 39 / 27 25p C1 6/2 5/3 4/3 5/1 3/3 5/5 6/5 5/5

6 Sondre Funquist   Åby SK 37 / 28 23p C1 6/2 5/4 4/3 3/1 3/3 5/5 5/4 6/6

7 Gustaf Von Eckermann   A 1 SF 35 / 24 14p C1 6/2 5/3 2/2 5/1 2/2 4/4 5/4 6/6

8 Niklas Sternbrink   Salems PK 33 / 24 21p C1 6/2 5/3 4/4 2/1 4/3 4/4 4/3 4/4

9 Jonas Löwquist   Telia IF, Skyttesektionen 33 / 22 11p C1 5/2 5/4 4/3 6/1 1/1 3/3 5/4 4/4

10 Temur Engström   Åby SK 31 / 22 15p C1 5/2 3/3 2/1 5/1 2/2 5/5 5/4 4/4

11 Jurij Sacharov   Gripen PK 30 / 22 17p C1 6/2 3/3 3/2 4/1 5/5 3/3 2/2 4/4

12 Robin Siljelind   Åby SK 30 / 21 8p C1 6/2 4/3 2/2 4/1 1/1 2/2 5/4 6/6

13 Peter Lorefält   Linköpings SF 29 / 22 7p C1 6/2 4/3 3/2 2/1 0/0 4/4 4/4 6/6

14 Denjad Camovic   Åby SK 29 / 21 13p C1 6/2 4/3 3/2 3/1 3/3 3/3 3/3 4/4

15 Fredrik Ekenborg   Oxelösunds PK 28 / 20 14p C1 6/2 4/3 5/4 2/1 1/1 2/2 4/3 4/4

16 Jan Pertmann   Åby SK 28 / 18 4p C1 6/2 5/3 1/1 3/1 3/2 3/3 4/3 3/3

17 Bengt Florin   Oxelösunds PK 27 / 18 6p C1 6/2 1/1 2/2 6/1 1/1 1/1 4/4 6/6

18 David Jansson   Åby SK 26 / 23 26p C1 5/2 1/1 4/4 0/0 3/3 4/4 4/4 5/5

19 Filip Åberg   Åby SK 26 / 21 8p C1 4/2 2/2 1/1 3/1 2/2 5/5 3/2 6/6

20 Marcus Agehall   Västberga PSK 26 / 18 7p C1 6/2 3/3 3/2 3/1 2/2 1/1 6/5 2/2

21 Peter Häger   Mjölby PK 25 / 19 17p C1 6/2 2/2 3/3 3/1 1/1 2/2 2/2 6/6

22 Andreas Carlsson   Mjölby PK 23 / 20 16p C1 3/2 2/2 1/1 2/1 3/3 1/1 5/4 6/6

23 Ilkka Hurskainen   Norrköpings PK 23 / 18 25p C1 5/2 5/3 2/2 1/1 3/3 3/3 1/1 3/3

24 Li-Martina Nilsson   Oxelösunds PK 23 / 18 17p C1 5/2 1/1 1/1 3/1 2/2 2/2 5/5 4/4

25 Calle Carlström   Åby SK 22 / 15 14p C1 4/1 2/2 2/1 3/1 1/1 1/1 4/3 5/5

26 Nicklas Berndtsson   Norrköpings PK 21 / 17 13p C1 6/2 0/0 2/2 1/1 2/2 2/2 4/4 4/4

27 Douglas Lindström   Salems PK 20 / 14 3p C1 6/2 3/2 0/0 1/1 1/1 2/2 3/2 4/4

28 Emil Rocklind   Oxelösunds PK 19 / 16 12p C1 2/2 2/2 2/2 4/1 0/0 2/2 4/4 3/3

29 Jonas Pettersson   Åby SK 18 / 14 4p C1 5/2 2/2 0/0 2/1 1/1 1/1 2/2 5/5

30 Tobias Karlsson   Oxelösunds PK 17 / 14 8p C1 3/1 1/1 3/3 2/1 1/1 2/2 2/2 3/3

31 Johan Gyllenpil   Åby SK 7 / 7 1p C1 2/2 2/2 0/0 0/0 0/0 1/1 1/1 1/1

 

 Klass: C2

1 Johannes Markström   A 1 SF 46 / 33 29p C2 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 4/4 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

2 Tommy Andersson   Finspångs PSK 43 / 31 29p C2 6/2 6/4 4/4 5/1 6/5 4/4 6/5 6/6 B

3 Björn Dahlgren   Nyköpings PK 41 / 32 27p C2 6/2 5/4 5/5 3/1 5/4 5/5 6/5 6/6 B
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 Pl.   Skytt   Klubb  Tr / Fi Pm   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sär Std    

4 Martin Hagström   Linköpings SF 41 / 31 38p C2 6/2 6/4 3/3 3/1 6/5 5/5 6/5 6/6 B

5 Erik Nord   Oxelösunds PK 41 / 29 28p C2 5/2 6/4 4/4 6/1 5/4 5/5 4/3 6/6 B

6 Jeroen Atrovsson   Oxelösunds PK 41 / 29 12p C2 6/2 5/4 3/2 6/1 4/4 5/5 6/5 6/6 B

7 Hampus Erlandsson   Finspångs PSK 40 / 31 25p C2 4/2 5/4 4/3 5/1 4/4 6/6 6/5 6/6 B

8 Jonas Ahlström   Kinda PSK 40 / 29 30p C2 6/2 5/4 5/4 4/1 5/4 4/4 5/4 6/6 B

9 Martin Algotsson   Linköpings SF 40 / 27 21p C2 6/2 6/4 2/2 6/1 5/4 5/5 4/3 6/6 B

10 Bank Chidchom   Gripen PK 40 / 27 15p C2 6/2 6/4 4/4 6/1 2/1 4/4 6/5 6/6 B

11 Per Eriksson   Linköpings SF 39 / 28 24p C2 6/2 6/4 3/3 5/1 3/3 4/4 6/5 6/6

12 Linda Vålberg   Linköpings SF 38 / 29 32p C2 5/2 6/4 5/4 2/1 5/4 4/4 5/4 6/6

13 Dariusz Ziolkowski   Västerås PS 38 / 26 24p C2 6/2 4/2 4/3 5/1 5/5 3/3 5/4 6/6

14 Jonny Lerjebäck   Oxelösunds PK 37 / 28 33p C2 5/2 6/4 2/2 3/1 6/5 5/5 4/3 6/6

15 Pier Rongione   Salems PK 37 / 27 26p C2 6/2 6/4 4/3 3/1 5/5 3/3 6/5 4/4

16 Hans Lundström   Stockholmspolisens SF 37 / 24 16p C2 6/2 4/2 2/2 6/1 4/3 3/3 6/5 6/6

17 Erik Ellebro   Oxelösunds PK 36 / 26 15p C2 5/2 3/2 3/3 6/1 3/3 6/6 4/3 6/6

18 Per Holmström   Oxelösunds PK 35 / 26 24p C2 5/2 6/4 4/3 4/1 3/3 2/2 5/5 6/6

19 Robin Granqvist   Åby SK 35 / 26 12p C2 5/2 4/3 5/4 4/1 4/4 3/3 4/3 6/6

20 Patrik Hersland   Åby SK 35 / 25 21p C2 6/2 3/2 4/4 4/1 5/4 5/5 4/3 4/4

21 Romeo Lahdo   PK Ena 34 / 25 5p C2 6/2 5/3 2/2 4/1 2/2 4/4 5/5 6/6

22 Per Jansson   Åby SK 33 / 26 16p C2 5/2 3/3 3/2 4/1 3/3 4/4 5/5 6/6

23 Rickard Franzen   Åby SK 33 / 24 19p C2 6/2 4/3 3/3 4/1 4/4 1/1 5/4 6/6

24 Michael Fast   Överums PK 31 / 26 13p C2 6/2 3/3 2/2 1/1 4/4 4/4 5/4 6/6

25 Daniel Tinnert   Gripen PK 31 / 23 14p C2 6/2 3/2 3/3 4/1 2/2 4/4 4/4 5/5

26 Tobias Johansson   Oxelösunds PK 31 / 22 3p C2 6/2 4/3 2/2 5/1 2/2 2/2 4/4 6/6

27 Sebastian Baginski   Åby SK 30 / 22 25p C2 4/2 5/4 1/1 6/1 3/3 3/3 4/4 4/4

28 Bengt Karlstrand   Åby SK 27 / 21 11p C2 6/2 1/1 1/1 3/1 3/3 2/2 5/5 6/6

29 Per Eriksson   Linköpings SF 22 / 18 21p C2 3/1 2/2 2/2 1/1 5/4 1/1 5/4 3/3

30 Martin Dagnert   Linköpings SF 17 / 15 10p C2 4/2 2/2 1/1 1/1 1/1 2/2 3/3 3/3

31 Casper Altun   Åby SK 17 / 11 4p C2 5/2 2/1 0/0 2/1 1/1 2/2 5/4 0/0

32 Mats Forsberg   Åby SK 11 / 10 3p C2 3/2 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 2/2 1/1

33 Metin Altun   Åby SK 10 / 8 0p C2 2/2 0/0 0/0 3/1 1/1 0/0 1/1 3/3

34 Piotr Dahlke   Åby SK 0 / 0 0p C2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

DSQ Per Karlsson   Finspångs PSK 0 / 0 0p C2 6/2 6/4 5/4 5/1 3/3 5/5 5/5 6/6

 

 Klass: C3

1 Mikael Larsson   F 16 PK 46 / 33 39p C3 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 5/5 6/6 5/4 6/6 S

2 Stefan Johansson   Linköpings SF 46 / 33 32p C3 6/2 6/4 6/5 5/1 5/4 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

3 Simon Jander   Örebro PSSK 46 / 33 22p C3 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 4/4 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

4 Daniel Jander   Örebro PSSK 46 / 32 43p C3 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 5/4 5/5 6/5 6/6 S

5 Stefan Vålberg   Linköpings SF 46 / 32 42p C3 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/1 6/5 5/5 6/5 6/6 S

6 Niclas Blomgren   Lövsta SF 46 / 32 37p C3 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/1 5/4 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

7 Roger Björkman   Råsbo PSK 46 / 32 36p C3 6/2 5/3 5/4 6/1 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

8 Hans Granath   Västerås PS 45 / 33 40p C3 6/2 6/4 5/5 6/1 5/5 5/5 6/5 6/6 S
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 Pl.   Skytt   Klubb  Tr / Fi Pm   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sär Std    

9 Lars Almgren   Uppsala HeVF 45 / 32 42p C3 6/2 6/4 5/5 6/1 5/4 5/5 6/5 6/6 S

10 Thomas Lindholm   Finspångs PSK 45 / 32 41p C3 6/2 6/4 5/4 5/1 5/4 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

11 Håkan Behrendtz   Eskilstuna PSK 45 / 32 39p C3 6/2 6/4 6/5 5/1 5/4 6/6 6/5 5/5 S

12 Niclas Bergqvist   Finspångs PSK 45 / 32 32p C3 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/1 5/5 5/5 6/5 6/6 S

13 Joachim Törnfeldt   Saab PK 45 / 31 34p C3 6/2 4/2 5/4 6/1 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

14 Anders Hornwall   Överums PK 45 / 31 34p C3 6/2 6/4 4/3 6/1 6/5 6/6 5/4 6/6 S

15 Henrik Silvervarg   Linköpings SF 44 / 33 36p C3 6/2 5/4 5/5 6/1 5/5 5/5 6/5 6/6 S

16 Martin Selander   Salems PK 44 / 33 35p C3 5/2 6/4 5/5 5/1 5/4 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

17 Belinda Hammar   Roslagens PS 44 / 32 43p C3 6/2 3/3 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/6 5/4 6/6 S

18 Michael Silvin   Mälarhöjdens PS 44 / 32 42p C3 6/2 5/4 4/3 5/1 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

19 Bo Ragnarsson   Motala PK 44 / 32 34p C3 6/2 6/4 5/5 6/1 4/4 5/5 6/5 6/6 S

20 Jörgen Broman   Linköpings SF 44 / 31 37p C3 6/2 5/4 6/5 6/1 4/3 5/5 6/5 6/6 S

21 Per Hjellström   PK Ena 44 / 30 37p C3 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/1 5/4 4/4 6/5 6/6 S

22 Morgan Sandin   Sandhems PSK 43 / 30 37p C3 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/1 5/4 4/4 5/5 6/6 B

23 Mikael Nilsson   Linköpings SF 43 / 30 29p C3 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/1 5/4 4/4 5/5 6/6 B

24 Thomas Friberg   Åby SK 43 / 30 12p C3 6/2 6/4 4/3 6/1 5/5 4/4 6/5 6/6 B

25 Peter Eriksson   Mälarhöjdens PS 42 / 33 38p C3 6/2 5/4 4/4 4/1 5/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 B

26 Mats Egnell   Motala PK 42 / 32 20p C3 6/2 6/4 4/4 4/1 5/5 6/6 6/5 5/5 B

27 Claes Tapper   F 16 PK 42 / 29 35p C3 6/2 6/4 5/5 6/1 6/5 4/4 4/3 5/5 B

28 Jimmy Johansson   Åby SK 42 / 29 30p C3 6/2 5/3 5/4 5/1 5/4 6/6 4/3 6/6 B

29 Johan Svensson   Huskvarna PSK 42 / 29 29p C3 6/2 6/4 5/5 6/1 5/4 4/4 4/3 6/6 B

30 Jonas Wiberg   Eskilstuna PSK 42 / 28 44p C3 6/2 5/3 3/2 6/1 5/4 6/6 5/4 6/6 B

31 Johan Fransson   Mjölby PK 41 / 31 33p C3 6/2 6/4 6/5 2/1 5/4 4/4 6/5 6/6 B

32 Oscar Sjöqvist   Huskvarna PSK 41 / 31 29p C3 5/2 5/4 6/5 5/1 3/3 6/6 5/4 6/6 B

33 Tommi Pennanen   Södertälje PK 41 / 30 36p C3 6/2 6/4 3/3 5/1 5/5 4/4 6/5 6/6 B

34 Jonas Hubner   Salems PK 41 / 30 18p C3 5/2 6/4 5/4 5/1 4/4 5/5 5/4 6/6 B

35 Steve Gustavsson   Mjölby PK 40 / 31 16p C3 6/2 5/4 3/3 5/1 5/5 5/5 5/5 6/6 B

36 Carl Foberg   Mälarhöjdens PS 40 / 30 29p C3 6/2 5/4 4/4 4/1 4/3 5/5 6/5 6/6 B

37 Henrik Neuman   Åby SK 40 / 28 33p C3 6/2 6/4 4/3 4/1 6/5 6/6 3/2 5/5 B

38 Dan Melin   Eskilstuna PSK 40 / 28 26p C3 6/2 5/3 4/4 6/1 2/2 5/5 6/5 6/6 B

39 Fredrik Udenius   Åby SK 39 / 29 23p C3 6/2 5/4 4/3 4/1 4/4 5/5 6/5 5/5

40 Björn Segendorf   Salems PK 39 / 28 36p C3 6/2 6/4 4/3 4/1 2/2 5/5 6/5 6/6

41 Fredrik Brandt   PSKen Svea Ing1 39 / 28 18p C3 6/2 5/3 3/2 3/1 5/4 5/5 6/5 6/6

42 Magnus Hult   Döderhults PSK 39 / 27 14p C3 6/2 5/3 5/4 6/1 2/2 4/4 5/5 6/6

43 Andreas Gladewitz   Huskvarna PSK 38 / 30 17p C3 6/2 5/4 3/3 3/1 4/4 6/6 5/4 6/6

44 Jonas Strandman   Västerås PS 38 / 28 19p C3 6/2 5/4 4/3 4/1 3/3 5/5 5/4 6/6

45 Mikael Kotschy   Örebro PSSK 37 / 28 22p C3 6/2 6/4 6/5 3/1 3/3 2/2 5/5 6/6

46 Daniel Ax   Salems PK 37 / 26 13p C3 6/2 3/3 4/3 6/1 1/1 5/5 6/5 6/6

47 Mikael Pettersson   Norrköpings PK 36 / 29 32p C3 6/2 6/4 5/5 1/1 4/4 3/3 5/4 6/6

48 Rikard Höijertz   Linköpings SF 36 / 28 25p C3 6/2 4/4 4/4 4/1 4/4 3/3 5/4 6/6

49 Adam Bäckman   Linköpings SF 36 / 26 18p C3 3/2 5/3 4/4 6/1 4/3 3/3 5/4 6/6

50 Joakim Blomberg   Gripen PK 35 / 27 31p C3 6/2 4/4 3/2 3/1 5/4 3/3 5/5 6/6

51 Christer Kjellberg   Linköpings SF 35 / 26 4p C3 5/2 5/4 2/2 5/1 4/4 3/3 5/4 6/6

16/09/2025, 20:31 Dvardala - Träffen Fält - Resultat

https://pistolskytte.net/falt/result/bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0 3/12

https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15643?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15655?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15620?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15549?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15659?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15530?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15546?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15617?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15486?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15789?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15651?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15531?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15494?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15498?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15509?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15594?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15642?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15647?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15526?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15577?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15639?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15535?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15485?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15636?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15658?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15568?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15491?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15640?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15481?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15521?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15657?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15567?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15604?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15525?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15638?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15528?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15518?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15788?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15523?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15641?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15502?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15598?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0
https://pistolskytte.net/falt/showresult/15507?c=bfe031f9-786f-4dd4-8b4d-d5896e2fc0d0&d=0


 Pl.   Skytt   Klubb  Tr / Fi Pm   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sär Std    

52 Andreas Larsen   Västerås PS 35 / 25 12p C3 6/2 3/3 3/2 5/1 6/5 3/3 4/4 5/5

53 Tobias Andersson   Norrköpings PK 35 / 24 28p C3 6/2 4/3 5/5 6/1 4/3 4/4 2/2 4/4

54 Mats Björkheim   Åby SK 34 / 24 16p C3 6/2 5/4 3/3 5/1 2/2 4/4 3/2 6/6

55 Benny Pettersson   Linköpings SF 33 / 25 27p C3 0/0 6/4 3/3 5/1 6/5 3/3 4/3 6/6

56 Mattias Glimsjö   Linköpings SF 33 / 24 21p C3 6/2 4/3 4/4 4/1 2/2 4/4 4/3 5/5

57 Patrik Socjusz   Överums PK 29 / 22 8p C3 6/2 2/2 1/1 4/1 0/0 5/5 5/5 6/6

58 Rickard Pettersson   Åby SK 29 / 21 10p C3 6/2 5/4 2/2 4/1 0/0 3/3 3/3 6/6

59 Jakob Cromdal   Säve PSK 27 / 21 9p C3 6/2 3/3 2/2 2/1 0/0 4/4 5/4 5/5

60 Steve Tarander   Norrköpings PK 0 / 0 0p C3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

 

 Klass: D1

1 Linda Wilhelmsson   PK Ena 34 / 27 19p D1 2/1 5/4 4/3 4/1 6/5 3/3 4/4 6/6

2 Anca Popovici   Norrköpings PK 32 / 23 23p D1 6/2 3/3 1/1 5/1 3/3 3/3 6/5 5/5

3 Olha Pankeieva   Åby SK 29 / 24 17p D1 4/2 6/4 3/3 1/1 3/3 4/4 4/3 4/4

4 Matilda Arro   Linköpings SF 28 / 22 4p D1 4/2 5/4 1/1 2/1 4/3 2/2 4/3 6/6

5 Caroline Svärd   Norrköpings PK 28 / 20 12p D1 5/2 5/3 2/2 2/1 2/1 4/4 3/2 5/5

6 Pia Lundin   Åby SK 21 / 14 0p D1 6/2 4/3 1/1 1/1 2/1 0/0 3/2 4/4

7 Olga Ackerfors   Västra Husby SG 20 / 13 3p D1 4/2 3/2 3/3 4/1 1/1 0/0 4/3 1/1

 

 Klass: D2

1 Åsa Emås   Upplands Väsby PSK 39 / 28 35p D2 5/2 4/3 5/4 5/1 6/5 6/6 5/4 3/3

2 Maria Assenhöj   Linköpings SF 39 / 28 15p D2 6/2 4/4 3/3 6/1 5/4 5/5 5/4 5/5

3 Maria Prandel-Norrgård   Salems PK 37 / 27 30p D2 6/2 6/4 6/5 3/1 2/2 3/3 6/5 5/5

4 Åsa Ax   Salems PK 31 / 23 14p D2 5/2 4/3 1/1 3/1 3/2 5/5 4/3 6/6

5 Åsa Neckam-Thedvall   Salems PK 29 / 21 8p D2 5/2 4/3 2/2 5/1 1/1 4/4 4/4 4/4

6 Anna Califf   Motala PK 20 / 16 11p D2 5/2 1/1 2/2 2/1 2/2 1/1 3/3 4/4

 

 Klass: D3

1 Lena Kröckel   Salems PK 43 / 31 34p D3 5/2 6/4 6/5 5/1 5/4 5/5 5/4 6/6 B

2 Linda Molin   Linköpings SF 42 / 32 38p D3 5/2 5/3 6/5 5/1 5/5 6/6 4/4 6/6 B

3 Nina Olofsson   Laxå PSK 39 / 31 17p D3 5/2 3/3 4/3 5/1 5/5 6/6 5/5 6/6

4 Maja Shimmell   Åby SK 35 / 27 16p D3 6/2 5/4 3/3 3/1 3/3 4/4 6/5 5/5

 

 Klass: JC

1 Christian Sternbrink   Salems PK 47 / 34 35p JC 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 5/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

2 Pontus Ax   Salems PK 18 / 16 7p JC 3/2 3/2 1/1 1/1 2/2 3/3 3/3 2/2

 

 Klass: VY

1 Nils-Uno Jonsson   Linköpings SF 42 / 31 25p VY 6/2 6/4 6/5 4/1 4/4 4/4 6/5 6/6 B

2 Peter Andersson   Linköpings SF 41 / 30 30p VY 6/2 5/4 4/4 5/1 4/3 5/5 6/5 6/6 B
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 Pl.   Skytt   Klubb  Tr / Fi Pm   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sär Std    

3 Mikael Danneblad   Linköpings SF 41 / 29 45p VY 6/2 6/4 6/5 4/1 6/5 3/3 5/4 5/5 B

4 Nils-Ola Svensson   PSKen Svea Ing1 41 / 29 15p VY 6/2 5/4 3/2 6/1 5/5 4/4 6/5 6/6 B

5 Thomas Erlansson   Salems PK 39 / 28 20p VY 6/2 3/3 4/3 6/1 3/3 6/6 5/4 6/6

6 Tony Borén   Åby SK 39 / 27 13p VY 6/2 5/4 5/4 5/1 4/3 3/3 5/4 6/6

7 Per Samuelson   Norrköpings PK 38 / 29 43p VY 5/2 5/3 5/4 3/1 4/4 5/5 5/4 6/6

8 Matti Ranta   Överums PK 38 / 29 29p VY 5/2 5/3 5/5 3/1 6/5 3/3 5/4 6/6

9 Roger Nilsson   Lövsta SF 38 / 27 17p VY 5/2 4/3 3/2 5/1 5/4 4/4 6/5 6/6

10 Thomas Herkevall   Salems PK 37 / 26 27p VY 6/2 4/3 3/2 4/1 5/4 6/6 4/3 5/5

11 Kenneth Siekas   Överums PK 36 / 28 20p VY 6/2 3/3 4/4 4/1 4/4 3/3 6/5 6/6

12 Magnus Weideryd   Motala PK 36 / 28 17p VY 3/2 6/4 3/2 3/1 3/2 6/6 6/5 6/6

13 Peter Carlsson   A 1 SF 36 / 27 21p VY 5/2 2/2 3/2 5/1 5/5 5/5 5/4 6/6

14 Peter Carlberg   Norrköpings PK 34 / 27 13p VY 6/2 5/4 2/2 3/1 4/4 3/3 5/5 6/6

15 Jaan Joandi   Salems PK 33 / 25 24p VY 5/2 5/4 6/5 2/1 4/3 1/1 4/3 6/6

16 Rolf Carlsson   Norrköpings PK 31 / 21 15p VY 5/2 2/1 2/1 5/1 2/2 5/5 5/4 5/5

17 Raine Lampinen   Salems PK 29 / 23 12p VY 5/2 4/4 4/4 2/1 3/2 2/2 4/3 5/5

18 Dimitrios Giotas   Oxelösunds PK 25 / 20 16p VY 5/2 1/1 4/3 1/1 4/3 1/1 3/3 6/6

19 Andreas Papadopoulos   Norrköpings PK 22 / 16 0p VY 4/2 2/1 1/1 3/1 2/2 0/0 5/4 5/5

20 Dimitrios Giotas   Oxelösunds PK 13 / 12 7p VY 0/0 2/1 1/1 0/0 2/2 3/3 3/3 2/2

21 Åke Jägerö   Överums PK 1 / 1 0p VY 1/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

 

 Klass: VÄ

1 Kenneth Eriksson   Sandhems PSK 47 / 34 27p VÄ 6/2 6/4 5/5 6/1 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

2 Jan-Åke Lindström   Roslagens PS 41 / 30 25p VÄ 6/2 6/4 4/3 4/1 5/5 4/4 6/5 6/6 B

3 Veselin Anic   Linköpings SF 40 / 30 23p VÄ 6/2 6/4 4/3 2/1 6/5 4/4 6/5 6/6 B

4 Sven-Olof Olofsson   Laxå PSK 40 / 29 29p VÄ 6/2 6/4 4/3 5/1 3/3 6/6 5/5 5/5 B

5 Curt Ögren   Överums PK 39 / 30 33p VÄ 3/2 5/4 5/4 6/1 4/3 5/5 5/5 6/6

6 Hans Fredriksson   Mjölby PK 37 / 25 20p VÄ 6/2 5/3 4/3 4/1 5/4 3/3 4/3 6/6

7 Peter Gustafsson   Åtvidabergs PSF 36 / 27 24p VÄ 5/2 4/3 4/3 4/1 3/3 5/5 6/5 5/5

8 Maud Rylander   Stockholmspolisens SF 36 / 26 10p VÄ 6/2 5/4 5/4 5/1 4/4 1/1 4/4 6/6

9 Richard Westling   Örebro PSSK 30 / 19 11p VÄ 5/2 4/2 2/1 5/1 1/1 4/4 3/2 6/6

10 Kerstin Andersson   Södertälje PK 27 / 21 15p VÄ 5/2 3/2 6/5 2/1 1/1 2/2 2/2 6/6

11 Rolf Carlsson   Oxelösunds PK 25 / 20 18p VÄ 5/2 3/2 3/2 1/1 1/1 5/5 3/3 4/4

 

 Klass: A1

1 Joakim Thorhagen   Gripen PK 42 / 32 29p A1 6/2 5/4 6/5 4/1 3/3 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

2 Fredrik Ekenborg   Oxelösunds PK 36 / 25 11p A1 6/2 4/3 3/2 5/1 4/3 4/4 5/5 5/5

3 Denjad Camovic   Åby SK 35 / 28 24p A1 6/2 5/4 5/5 3/1 4/4 3/3 4/4 5/5

4 Peter Lorefält   Linköpings SF 35 / 25 11p A1 6/2 4/2 4/4 4/1 3/3 2/2 6/5 6/6

5 Jan Pertmann   Åby SK 33 / 23 10p A1 6/2 6/4 4/3 4/1 2/2 3/3 4/4 4/4

6 Jonas Löwquist   Telia IF, Skyttesektionen 30 / 26 10p A1 6/2 4/4 2/2 1/1 5/5 5/5 4/4 3/3

7 Oscar Barrestål   Linköpings SF 29 / 24 10p A1 6/2 4/4 3/3 2/1 3/3 3/3 3/3 5/5

8 Filip Åberg   Åby SK 29 / 23 19p A1 4/2 5/4 5/4 2/1 2/2 1/1 6/5 4/4
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 Pl.   Skytt   Klubb  Tr / Fi Pm   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sär Std    

9 Robin Siljelind   Åby SK 29 / 20 6p A1 6/2 4/3 1/1 5/1 1/1 4/4 2/2 6/6

10 Oscar Andersson   Överums PK 22 / 18 8p A1 3/1 5/4 2/2 1/1 1/1 1/1 4/3 5/5

11 Johan Nåbo   Åby SK 20 / 17 10p A1 5/2 3/3 2/2 1/1 1/1 2/2 1/1 5/5

12 Fredrik Lind   Åby SK 20 / 17 10p A1 5/2 2/2 2/2 1/1 1/1 4/4 1/1 4/4

13 Douglas Lindström   Salems PK 16 / 14 5p A1 3/2 1/1 1/1 0/0 1/1 1/1 4/3 5/5

14 Temur Engström   Åby SK 16 / 11 7p A1 6/2 1/1 2/2 2/1 1/1 0/0 2/2 2/2

15 Malek Yacoub   Åby SK 15 / 14 9p A1 2/1 3/3 3/3 0/0 1/1 1/1 2/2 3/3

16 Fredrik Johansson   Åby SK 15 / 12 4p A1 4/2 4/3 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 1/1 2/2

17 Andreas Papadopoulos   Norrköpings PK 14 / 12 6p A1 1/1 1/1 3/2 1/1 3/2 3/3 0/0 2/2

18 Marcus Agehall   Västberga PSK 12 / 10 0p A1 3/2 1/1 2/2 2/1 1/1 0/0 2/2 1/1

19 Jurij Sacharov   Gripen PK 10 / 9 5p A1 2/1 3/3 1/1 0/0 1/1 3/3 0/0 0/0

20 Olha Pankeieva   Åby SK 8 / 7 0p A1 0/0 3/3 1/1 2/1 0/0 0/0 1/1 1/1

 

 Klass: A2

1 Jeroen Atrovsson   Oxelösunds PK 38 / 29 24p A2 6/2 4/3 3/3 5/1 5/5 6/6 3/3 6/6 B

2 Bank Chidchom   Gripen PK 38 / 27 16p A2 6/2 5/4 3/3 5/1 4/3 5/5 5/4 5/5 B

3 Per Holmström   Oxelösunds PK 37 / 27 26p A2 6/2 6/4 2/2 4/1 5/4 5/5 4/4 5/5

4 Martin Algotsson   Linköpings SF 36 / 27 23p A2 6/2 3/3 5/4 5/1 5/5 2/2 4/4 6/6

5 Jonas Ahlström   Kinda PSK 36 / 26 29p A2 5/2 4/3 6/5 5/1 3/3 3/3 5/4 5/5

6 Per Westberg   Norrköpings PK 36 / 26 11p A2 6/2 6/4 2/2 5/1 5/5 4/4 3/3 5/5

7 Maria Assenhöj   Linköpings SF 36 / 25 13p A2 5/2 5/3 5/4 5/1 4/3 2/2 4/4 6/6

8 Christian Kjellström   Åby SK 33 / 24 10p A2 6/2 6/4 2/2 4/1 2/2 5/5 4/4 4/4

9 Erik Nord   Oxelösunds PK 33 / 22 19p A2 6/2 5/4 3/2 6/1 1/1 4/4 4/4 4/4

10 Johannes Markström   A 1 SF 32 / 23 10p A2 6/2 2/2 3/3 6/1 2/2 3/3 4/4 6/6

11 Per Eriksson   Linköpings SF 30 / 25 16p A2 1/1 3/2 5/4 3/1 4/4 4/4 4/3 6/6

12 Tobias Johansson   Oxelösunds PK 29 / 19 2p A2 5/2 5/3 2/1 3/1 3/2 3/3 3/2 5/5

13 Patrik Hersland   Åby SK 26 / 18 15p A2 5/2 5/4 2/2 4/1 5/4 3/3 0/0 2/2

14 Rolf Carlsson   Oxelösunds PK 20 / 18 29p A2 4/2 0/0 3/3 1/1 3/3 3/3 3/3 3/3

15 Daniel Tinnert   Gripen PK 19 / 14 16p A2 1/1 4/3 2/1 3/1 3/2 3/3 0/0 3/3

16 Martin Dagnert   Linköpings SF 16 / 11 2p A2 0/0 4/3 1/1 5/1 1/1 1/1 0/0 4/4

17 Mile Djoric   Åby SK 16 / 10 14p A2 6/2 5/4 5/4 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

18 Andreas Torngren   Åby SK 15 / 12 4p A2 3/2 4/4 1/1 3/1 1/1 0/0 1/1 2/2

19 Björn Dahlgren   Nyköpings PK 15 / 11 0p A2 4/2 0/0 0/0 3/1 0/0 0/0 2/2 6/6

20 Andrea Djoric   Åby SK 12 / 8 4p A2 6/2 3/3 3/3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

21 Dariusz Ziolkowski   Västerås PS 9 / 5 0p A2 6/2 3/3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

22 Mats Forsberg   Åby SK 8 / 8 0p A2 2/2 1/1 0/0 1/1 0/0 1/1 1/1 2/2

23 Joakim Ståhling   Åby SK 0 / 0 0p A2 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

DSQ Per Karlsson   Finspångs PSK 0 / 0 0p A2 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 5/4 5/5 5/4 6/6

 

 Klass: A3

1 Niclas Blomgren   Lövsta SF 48 / 34 37p A3 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

2 Hans Granath   Västerås PS 47 / 34 31p A3 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 5/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 S
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 Pl.   Skytt   Klubb  Tr / Fi Pm   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sär Std    

3 Håkan Behrendtz   Eskilstuna PSK 46 / 33 51p A3 6/2 6/4 6/5 5/1 6/5 6/6 6/5 5/5 S

4 Roger Björkman   Råsbo PSK 46 / 32 25p A3 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/1 6/5 5/5 6/5 6/6 S

5 Magnus Jansson   Åby SK 44 / 31 29p A3 6/2 6/4 4/4 6/1 5/4 5/5 6/5 6/6 S

6 Curt Ögren   Överums PK 43 / 32 31p A3 6/2 6/4 6/5 4/1 4/4 5/5 6/5 6/6 S

7 Jonas Hubner   Salems PK 43 / 31 25p A3 5/2 5/4 4/3 6/1 6/5 5/5 6/5 6/6 S

8 Lars Almgren   Uppsala HeVF 43 / 30 29p A3 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 3/3 6/6 4/3 6/6 S

9 Jimmy Johansson   Åby SK 42 / 32 21p A3 5/2 6/4 5/5 4/1 6/5 4/4 6/5 6/6 S

10 Anders Hornwall   Överums PK 42 / 31 26p A3 6/2 6/4 5/5 5/1 3/3 5/5 6/5 6/6 S

11 Mikael Larsson   F 16 PK 42 / 31 15p A3 6/2 6/4 4/4 5/1 4/4 5/5 6/5 6/6 S

12 Michael Silvin   Mälarhöjdens PS 42 / 30 26p A3 6/2 6/4 3/2 5/1 4/4 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

13 Kenneth Eriksson   Sandhems PSK 42 / 30 24p A3 6/2 6/4 5/4 4/1 4/3 5/5 6/5 6/6 S

14 Jörgen Broman   Linköpings SF 42 / 30 20p A3 6/2 6/4 4/4 6/1 3/3 6/6 5/4 6/6 S

15 Christer Kjellberg   Linköpings SF 42 / 28 15p A3 6/2 5/3 5/4 6/1 5/4 4/4 5/4 6/6 S

16 Linda Molin   Linköpings SF 41 / 31 48p A3 6/2 5/4 6/5 3/1 6/5 6/6 6/5 3/3 B

17 Peter Eriksson   Mälarhöjdens PS 41 / 28 19p A3 6/2 5/4 4/3 6/1 5/4 3/3 6/5 6/6 B

18 Björn Segendorf   Salems PK 40 / 30 34p A3 6/2 5/4 4/4 5/1 3/3 6/6 5/4 6/6 B

19 Martin Selander   Salems PK 40 / 30 23p A3 6/2 6/4 5/5 4/1 4/4 4/4 5/4 6/6 B

20 Fredrik Gutenberg   Finspångs PSK 40 / 29 35p A3 6/2 5/4 4/4 6/1 4/4 4/4 5/4 6/6 B

21 Rikard Höijertz   Linköpings SF 40 / 28 32p A3 6/2 5/3 4/3 4/1 5/4 5/5 5/4 6/6 B

22 Christian Sternbrink   Salems PK 40 / 28 25p A3 6/2 6/4 3/3 6/1 3/3 5/5 5/4 6/6 B

23 Veselin Anic   Linköpings SF 40 / 26 28p A3 6/2 5/3 5/4 6/1 4/3 6/6 3/2 5/5 B

24 Joakim Blomberg   Gripen PK 39 / 29 32p A3 6/2 5/4 4/4 5/1 4/4 6/6 4/3 5/5 B

25 Mikael Pettersson   Norrköpings PK 39 / 29 27p A3 5/2 6/4 4/4 4/1 5/4 4/4 5/4 6/6 B

26 Carl Foberg   Mälarhöjdens PS 38 / 27 44p A3 6/2 6/4 6/5 4/1 5/5 6/6 5/4 0/0 B

27 Thomas Erlansson   Salems PK 38 / 27 24p A3 4/2 6/4 3/3 6/1 6/5 3/3 4/3 6/6 B

28 Mats Egnell   Motala PK 38 / 27 22p A3 5/2 4/3 2/2 6/1 4/3 5/5 6/5 6/6 B

29 Steve Gustavsson   Mjölby PK 37 / 28 21p A3 5/2 5/4 4/3 5/1 4/4 4/4 4/4 6/6

30 Thomas Herkevall   Salems PK 37 / 27 31p A3 4/2 6/4 5/4 4/1 3/2 4/4 6/5 5/5

31 Bo Ragnarsson   Motala PK 37 / 27 18p A3 4/1 6/4 4/4 5/1 3/3 5/5 5/4 5/5

32 Adam Bäckman   Linköpings SF 37 / 26 25p A3 6/2 5/4 3/3 6/1 4/4 3/3 5/4 5/5

33 Mikael Nilsson   Linköpings SF 36 / 27 14p A3 6/2 5/3 4/4 3/1 3/3 5/5 6/5 4/4

34 Jonas Strandman   Västerås PS 36 / 26 17p A3 5/2 5/4 5/4 5/1 2/2 4/4 5/4 5/5

35 Magnus Hult   Döderhults PSK 36 / 25 15p A3 6/2 6/4 3/3 4/1 3/2 3/3 6/5 5/5

36 Rickard Pettersson   Åby SK 34 / 29 34p A3 4/2 4/3 3/3 3/1 4/4 6/6 4/4 6/6

37 Dan Melin   Eskilstuna PSK 34 / 26 18p A3 6/2 4/3 3/3 4/1 3/3 3/3 5/5 6/6

38 Kenneth Siekas   Överums PK 34 / 26 13p A3 5/2 4/4 2/2 5/1 4/4 5/5 4/3 5/5

39 Andreas Gladewitz   Huskvarna PSK 33 / 25 30p A3 6/2 4/4 4/3 4/1 2/2 5/5 2/2 6/6

40 Roger Nilsson   Lövsta SF 33 / 25 22p A3 5/2 4/3 2/1 3/1 5/4 4/4 4/4 6/6

41 Jakob Cromdal   Säve PSK 33 / 24 16p A3 5/1 5/4 2/2 4/1 4/4 4/4 5/4 4/4

42 Belinda Hammar   Roslagens PS 32 / 27 15p A3 6/2 5/4 3/3 1/1 4/4 3/3 5/5 5/5

43 Mikael Kotschy   Örebro PSSK 32 / 25 23p A3 6/2 4/3 3/3 3/1 4/4 5/5 3/3 4/4

44 Benny Pettersson   Linköpings SF 32 / 22 14p A3 6/2 5/3 4/4 4/1 1/1 2/2 4/3 6/6

45 Oscar Sjöqvist   Huskvarna PSK 30 / 22 9p A3 5/2 3/2 2/2 4/1 3/3 2/2 5/4 6/6
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 Pl.   Skytt   Klubb  Tr / Fi Pm   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sär Std    

46 Johan Svensson   Huskvarna PSK 30 / 21 13p A3 6/2 3/2 5/4 3/1 4/3 2/2 1/1 6/6

47 Andreas Larsen   Västerås PS 29 / 20 11p A3 6/2 4/3 2/2 3/1 3/2 4/4 4/3 3/3

48 Claes Tapper   F 16 PK 29 / 19 0p A3 6/2 6/4 1/1 5/1 2/2 1/1 2/2 6/6

49 Morgan Sandin   Sandhems PSK 28 / 20 11p A3 6/2 4/3 1/1 3/1 1/1 5/5 4/3 4/4

50 Jonas Wiberg   Eskilstuna PSK 26 / 17 8p A3 6/2 2/2 2/2 6/1 1/1 2/2 3/3 4/4

51 Peter Andersson   Linköpings SF 23 / 17 6p A3 4/1 4/3 2/2 3/1 0/0 2/2 2/2 6/6

52 Patrik Socjusz   Överums PK 18 / 13 15p A3 3/1 4/3 3/3 2/1 0/0 1/1 4/3 1/1

53 Fredrik Rosevall   Örebro PSSK 0 / 0 0p A3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

53 Anton Fräs   Lidköpings PSF 0 / 0 0p A3 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0

 

 Klass: B2

1 Peter Carlsson   A 1 SF 46 / 33 34p B2 6/2 6/4 5/5 6/1 5/4 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

2 Mile Djoric   Åby SK 40 / 32 29p B2 5/2 5/4 5/4 3/1 5/5 6/6 6/5 5/5

3 Åsa Emås   Upplands Väsby PSK 40 / 30 35p B2 5/2 4/2 5/5 5/1 5/5 5/5 5/4 6/6

4 Christian Kjellström   Åby SK 35 / 27 35p B2 6/2 2/2 3/3 4/1 4/4 5/5 5/4 6/6

5 Richard Westling   Örebro PSSK 34 / 27 16p B2 5/2 5/4 2/2 3/1 4/4 6/6 3/2 6/6

6 Romeo Lahdo   PK Ena 34 / 24 15p B2 6/2 5/3 5/4 3/1 1/1 4/4 5/4 5/5

7 Nils-Uno Jonsson   Linköpings SF 28 / 20 13p B2 5/2 4/3 2/2 3/1 4/3 0/0 5/4 5/5

8 Andrea Djoric   Åby SK 23 / 18 18p B2 6/2 1/1 2/2 2/1 1/1 2/2 4/4 5/5

 

 Klass: B3

1 Daniel Jander   Örebro PSSK 48 / 34 62p B3 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

2 Per Hjellström   PK Ena 46 / 34 29p B3 6/2 6/4 5/5 5/1 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

3 Carl Foberg   Mälarhöjdens PS 45 / 34 43p B3 6/2 6/4 6/5 3/1 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 B

4 Mikael Larsson   F 16 PK 45 / 32 40p B3 6/2 6/4 5/4 5/1 6/5 6/6 6/5 5/5 B

5 Jan-Åke Lindström   Roslagens PS 45 / 31 39p B3 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 6/5 5/5 4/3 6/6 B

6 Curt Ögren   Överums PK 44 / 31 39p B3 6/2 6/4 4/4 6/1 5/4 5/5 6/5 6/6 B

7 Oscar Sjöqvist   Huskvarna PSK 43 / 31 41p B3 6/2 5/3 4/4 5/1 6/5 5/5 6/5 6/6 B

8 Joachim Törnfeldt   Saab PK 43 / 31 38p B3 6/2 5/4 5/4 5/1 4/3 6/6 6/5 6/6 B

9 Nils-Ola Svensson   PSKen Svea Ing1 42 / 30 26p B3 6/2 5/4 3/3 6/1 5/4 6/6 5/4 6/6

10 Maud Rylander   Stockholmspolisens SF 42 / 29 40p B3 6/2 5/3 5/4 5/1 6/5 3/3 6/5 6/6

11 Tony Borén   Åby SK 40 / 32 33p B3 5/2 6/4 5/4 2/1 5/5 6/6 5/4 6/6

12 Morgan Sandin   Sandhems PSK 40 / 27 33p B3 6/2 6/4 5/4 5/1 6/5 4/4 6/5 2/2

13 Johan Fransson   Mjölby PK 40 / 27 28p B3 6/2 4/2 4/3 5/1 5/4 5/5 6/5 5/5

14 Belinda Hammar   Roslagens PS 40 / 27 21p B3 6/2 6/4 4/3 6/1 3/3 4/4 5/4 6/6

15 Kenneth Eriksson   Sandhems PSK 39 / 30 26p B3 6/2 6/4 4/3 2/1 5/4 5/5 5/5 6/6

16 Jaan Joandi   Salems PK 39 / 29 14p B3 6/2 5/4 4/4 4/1 5/4 4/4 5/4 6/6

17 Jakob Cromdal   Säve PSK 38 / 26 22p B3 6/2 4/2 5/4 5/1 3/3 5/5 4/3 6/6

18 Maja Shimmell   Åby SK 36 / 26 24p B3 6/2 5/3 3/3 4/1 5/5 3/3 4/3 6/6

19 Simon Jander   Örebro PSSK 35 / 24 29p B3 6/2 6/4 6/5 5/1 1/1 6/6 3/3 2/2

20 Claes Tapper   F 16 PK 23 / 11 6p B3 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0
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 Pl.   Skytt   Klubb  Tr / Fi Pm   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sär Std    

 Klass: R1

1 Patrik Eriksson   Oxelösunds PK 37 / 28 30p R1 5/2 5/4 6/5 4/1 2/2 5/5 6/5 4/4

2 Bengt Florin   Oxelösunds PK 30 / 25 21p R1 5/2 2/2 1/1 3/1 4/4 4/4 5/5 6/6

3 Sondre Funquist   Åby SK 30 / 21 15p R1 5/2 4/3 1/1 6/1 2/2 5/5 3/3 4/4

4 Peter Lorefält   Linköpings SF 30 / 21 8p R1 6/2 3/3 1/1 5/1 2/2 4/4 3/2 6/6

5 Oscar Andersson   Överums PK 29 / 24 20p R1 3/2 6/4 3/3 3/1 4/4 4/4 1/1 5/5

6 Oscar Barrestål   Linköpings SF 29 / 22 11p R1 5/2 2/2 3/3 5/1 4/4 2/2 3/3 5/5

7 Li-Martina Nilsson   Oxelösunds PK 20 / 15 5p R1 5/2 1/1 0/0 3/1 0/0 3/3 2/2 6/6

8 Calle Carlström   Åby SK 18 / 14 4p R1 3/1 0/0 2/2 3/1 1/1 1/1 2/2 6/6

 

 Klass: R2

1 Jonny Lerjebäck   Oxelösunds PK 41 / 29 25p R2 6/2 4/3 5/4 5/1 5/4 5/5 5/4 6/6

2 Maria Assenhöj   Linköpings SF 37 / 26 8p R2 5/2 6/4 1/1 6/1 5/4 4/4 4/4 6/6

3 Raine Lampinen   Salems PK 36 / 25 20p R2 6/2 5/4 1/1 6/1 4/3 5/5 3/3 6/6

4 Maria Prandel-Norrgård   Salems PK 35 / 27 30p R2 6/2 6/4 2/2 3/1 2/2 6/6 5/5 5/5

5 Annika Vibom Skager   Valdemarsviks PSK 31 / 23 5p R2 6/2 5/3 2/1 2/1 4/4 2/2 4/4 6/6

6 Erik Nord   Oxelösunds PK 28 / 18 13p R2 6/2 3/2 2/2 6/1 1/1 1/1 4/4 5/5

7 Hans Lundström   Stockholmspolisens SF 24 / 16 12p R2 6/2 0/0 5/4 3/1 3/3 3/3 4/3 0/0

DSQ Per Karlsson   Finspångs PSK 0 / 0 0p R2 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 6/5 4/4 6/5 6/6

 

 Klass: R3

1 Niclas Blomgren   Lövsta SF 48 / 34 46p R3 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

2 Mikael Pettersson   Norrköpings PK 47 / 34 53p R3 6/2 5/4 6/5 6/1 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

3 Björn Segendorf   Salems PK 47 / 33 50p R3 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 5/4 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

4 Hans Granath   Västerås PS 47 / 33 35p R3 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 5/4 6/6 6/5 6/6 S

5 Simon Jander   Örebro PSSK 46 / 33 48p R3 6/2 6/4 6/5 5/1 6/5 6/6 6/5 5/5 S

6 Roger Björkman   Råsbo PSK 46 / 33 45p R3 6/2 6/4 6/5 5/1 6/5 6/6 5/4 6/6 S

7 Magnus Jansson   Åby SK 46 / 32 48p R3 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/1 6/5 6/6 6/5 5/5 S

8 Fredrik Gutenberg   Finspångs PSK 45 / 33 41p R3 6/2 6/4 5/5 6/1 5/5 5/5 6/5 6/6 B

9 Michael Silvin   Mälarhöjdens PS 45 / 32 36p R3 6/2 6/4 6/5 5/1 5/4 6/6 5/4 6/6 B

10 Anders Hornwall   Överums PK 45 / 31 37p R3 6/2 6/4 5/4 6/1 5/4 6/6 5/4 6/6 B

11 Thomas Erlansson   Salems PK 44 / 33 34p R3 6/2 5/4 5/5 6/1 4/4 6/6 6/5 6/6 B

12 Daniel Wibom   Valdemarsviks PSK 44 / 32 43p R3 6/2 5/3 6/5 4/1 6/5 5/5 6/5 6/6 B

13 Magnus Hult   Döderhults PSK 44 / 31 40p R3 6/2 6/4 6/5 5/1 5/4 5/5 5/4 6/6 B

14 Matti Ranta   Överums PK 44 / 31 28p R3 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 5/5 4/4 5/4 6/6 B

15 Christer Kjellberg   Linköpings SF 44 / 30 27p R3 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 6/5 4/4 5/4 5/5 B

16 Lars Almgren   Uppsala HeVF 44 / 30 24p R3 6/2 6/4 6/5 6/1 4/3 5/5 5/4 6/6 B

17 Daniel Jander   Örebro PSSK 43 / 33 30p R3 6/2 6/4 5/5 4/1 6/5 6/6 5/5 5/5 B

18 Kenneth Siekas   Överums PK 43 / 31 34p R3 6/2 5/3 5/4 4/1 6/5 5/5 6/5 6/6 B

19 Martin Selander   Salems PK 43 / 30 41p R3 6/2 6/4 4/4 6/1 6/5 5/5 4/3 6/6 B

20 Johan Fransson   Mjölby PK 43 / 30 37p R3 6/2 6/4 5/4 5/1 5/4 5/5 6/5 5/5 B
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 Pl.   Skytt   Klubb  Tr / Fi Pm   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Sär Std    

21 Thomas Lindholm   Finspångs PSK 42 / 30 31p R3 6/2 5/4 5/4 5/1 6/5 5/5 5/4 5/5

22 Thomas Herkevall   Salems PK 42 / 29 30p R3 6/2 6/4 4/4 6/1 4/3 5/5 5/4 6/6

23 Peter Eriksson   Mälarhöjdens PS 42 / 29 23p R3 6/2 6/4 4/3 5/1 4/3 5/5 6/5 6/6

24 Thomas Friberg   Åby SK 41 / 32 35p R3 5/2 6/4 5/5 4/1 6/5 4/4 5/5 6/6

25 Jonas Hubner   Salems PK 41 / 30 34p R3 6/2 5/4 6/5 4/1 6/5 4/4 5/4 5/5

26 Roger Nilsson   Lövsta SF 41 / 30 27p R3 6/2 6/4 5/4 4/1 4/4 5/5 5/4 6/6

27 Steve Gustavsson   Mjölby PK 40 / 29 25p R3 6/2 6/4 5/5 5/1 3/3 6/6 5/4 4/4

28 Mikael Danneblad   Linköpings SF 40 / 29 23p R3 6/2 5/4 3/3 6/1 6/5 3/3 5/5 6/6

29 Jonas Wiberg   Eskilstuna PSK 40 / 28 13p R3 5/2 6/4 5/4 6/1 3/3 5/5 4/3 6/6

30 Adam Bäckman   Linköpings SF 39 / 28 40p R3 6/2 6/4 5/4 4/1 4/3 3/3 5/5 6/6

31 Jonas Strandman   Västerås PS 39 / 28 21p R3 6/2 6/4 5/5 5/1 3/3 4/4 5/4 5/5

32 Mikael Nilsson   Linköpings SF 39 / 28 19p R3 6/2 4/3 4/4 6/1 3/3 5/5 6/5 5/5

33 Johan Svensson   Huskvarna PSK 38 / 28 23p R3 6/2 6/4 5/4 3/1 4/4 4/4 5/4 5/5

34 Dan Melin   Eskilstuna PSK 36 / 25 18p R3 5/2 6/4 2/2 5/1 4/3 3/3 5/4 6/6

35 Fredrik Udenius   Åby SK 36 / 25 9p R3 6/2 5/4 2/2 6/1 4/4 5/5 5/4 3/3

36 Mikael Kotschy   Örebro PSSK 34 / 26 18p R3 6/2 3/3 5/4 4/1 4/4 4/4 2/2 6/6

37 Rikard Höijertz   Linköpings SF 33 / 23 16p R3 6/2 5/3 5/4 3/1 3/3 2/2 4/3 5/5

38 Lena Kröckel   Salems PK 32 / 21 27p R3 6/2 5/3 2/2 5/1 4/3 4/4 2/2 4/4

39 Patrik Socjusz   Överums PK 31 / 21 18p R3 6/2 3/2 3/3 5/1 2/2 3/3 4/3 5/5

40 Fredrik Brandt   PSKen Svea Ing1 29 / 22 14p R3 3/1 2/2 5/4 3/1 4/3 1/1 5/4 6/6

41 Åke Jägerö   Överums PK 23 / 20 9p R3 3/1 4/4 3/3 2/1 0/0 2/2 3/3 6/6

42 Andreas Larsen   Västerås PS 22 / 20 13p R3 3/2 4/4 2/2 1/1 1/1 3/3 4/3 4/4
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Pl. Lagtävling: Lag C Klubb                   Tr / Fi Pm    

1 1 Örebro PSSK                   129 / 93 87  

  Simon Jander C3 46 / 33 22    

  Daniel Jander C3 46 / 32 43    

  Mikael Kotschy C3 37 / 28 22    

2 Lag 4 Linköpings SF                   128 / 91 117  

  Stefan Vålberg C3 46 / 32 42    

  Peter Andersson VY 41 / 30 30    

  Mikael Danneblad VY 41 / 29 45    

3 Epk Eskilstuna PSK                   127 / 88 109  

  Håkan Behrendtz C3 45 / 32 39    

  Jonas Wiberg C3 42 / 28 44    

  Dan Melin C3 40 / 28 26    

4 MPS Mälarhöjdens PS                   126 / 95 109  

  Michael Silvin C3 44 / 32 42    

  Peter Eriksson C3 42 / 33 38    

  Carl Foberg C3 40 / 30 29    

5 Lag 1 Linköpings SF                   126 / 94 95  

  Henrik Silvervarg C3 44 / 33 36    

  Linda Molin D3 42 / 32 38    

  Oscar Barrestål C1 40 / 29 21    

6 Skottskvättarna Linköpings SF                   124 / 89 65  

  Stefan Johansson C3 46 / 33 32    

  Mikael Nilsson C3 43 / 30 29    

  Christer Kjellberg C3 35 / 26 4    

7 HPK Huskvarna PSK                   121 / 90 75  

  Johan Svensson C3 42 / 29 29    

  Oscar Sjöqvist C3 41 / 31 29    

  Andreas Gladewitz C3 38 / 30 17    

8 Västerås PS Västerås PS                   121 / 87 83  

  Hans Granath C3 45 / 33 40    

  Jonas Strandman C3 38 / 28 19    

  Dariusz Ziolkowski C2 38 / 26 24    
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9 Oxelösunds PK - Lag 1 Oxelösunds PK                   119 / 88 70  

  Patrik Eriksson C1 41 / 31 25    

  Jeroen Atrovsson C2 41 / 29 12    

  Jonny Lerjebäck C2 37 / 28 33    

10 Lag 3 Linköpings SF                   115 / 83 70  

  Martin Algotsson C2 40 / 27 21    

  Per Eriksson C2 39 / 28 24    

  Rikard Höijertz C3 36 / 28 25    

11 Lag 2 Linköpings SF                   110 / 80 85  

  Jörgen Broman C3 44 / 31 37    

  Benny Pettersson C3 33 / 25 27    

  Mattias Glimsjö C3 33 / 24 21    

12 Motala PK Motala PK                   106 / 80 65  

  Bo Ragnarsson C3 44 / 32 34    

  Mats Egnell C3 42 / 32 20    

  Anna Califf D2 20 / 16 11    
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